
PROPOSALS	
  FUNDED	
  IN	
  AIJ	
  FUNDING	
  ROUND	
  4	
  (MAY	
  2011)

amount
title funded	
  (€) contact
Funding	
  Proposal	
  for	
  UAI	
  2011 7000 pdg@cwi.nl Peter	
  Grunwald
European	
  Agent	
  Systems	
  Summer	
  School 5000 Di-­‐dac	
  Busquets	
  <busquets@eia.udg.edu>
4th	
  Intl	
  Wshop	
  on	
  Computational	
  Social	
  Choice	
  (COMSOC	
  2012) 5000 Piotr	
  Faliszewski	
  <faliszew@agh.edu.pl>
ISWC	
  Invited	
  Speakers	
  Funding	
  Request 6000 Mark	
  Greaves	
  <MarkG@vulcan.com>
Application	
  for	
  Conference	
  Support	
  for	
  ALT/DS	
  2011	
  Conferences 5000 olli.simula@tkk.fi Olli	
  Simula
9th	
  European	
  Workshop	
  on	
  Reinforcement	
  Learning	
  (2011) 5000 Marcus	
  Hutter	
  <marcus.hutter@anu.edu.au>
AI*IA	
  2011	
  -­‐	
  12th	
  Conference	
  of	
  the	
  Italian	
  Assoc	
  for	
  AI 5000 Roberto	
  Pirrone pirrone@dinfo.unipa.it
Sponsorship	
  for	
  the	
  IEEE/WIC/ACM	
  WI-­‐	
  -­‐IAT	
  2011	
  conference 5000 Garbay	
  Catherine	
  <Catherine.Garbay@imag.fr>
Sponsorship	
  for	
  NIPS-­‐2011 7000 John	
  Shawe-­‐Taylor	
  <jst@cs.ucl.ac.uk> Mary	
  Ellen	
  Perry	
  <meperry@salk.edu>

50000

IN	
  ADDITION,	
  one	
  funding	
  request	
  is	
  still	
  pending.
	
  


